
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
45 

128 
199 
319 
333 
111 
84 

Name 
Pedro Foroni 

Matteo Bongiovani 

Raquel Vaz 

Higor Vidotto 

Cleber Araujo 

Lucas Bessa 

Juninho Moreira 

Equipe 
Genesis Race 

Luvizotto Race Team 

Cajuru Racing 

TEXX PSBK 

W2V Motorsport 

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

Team Racing22 

Moto 
HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

PRO 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
1:25.810 

1:26.195 

1:27.547 

1:27.714 

1:27.756 

1:28.396 

1:28.633 

Diff 

0.385 

1.737 

1.904 

1.946 

2.586 

2.823 

Gap 

0.385 

1.352 

0.167 

0.042 

0.640 

0.237 

In Session 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 

1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 

2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 

1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 

1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 

2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 

2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
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7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

Classificatórios 

Aut. Ayrton Senna - Londrina 3,055 km 


